19147 Eastlook Road
Rocky River, Ohio 44116
Phone: 800-714-9980
Fax: 440-220-4381
Email: info@mightylinetape.com
2”X100’ Mighty Line CHEVRON Floor Tape
3”X100’ Mighty Line CHEVRON Floor Tape

Floor Sign
Standard Mighty Line
Red STOP Sign
Modern Mighty Line
Red STOP Sign
MIGHTY LINE FLOOR SIGNS
Page 10
STOP
WATCH FOR
FORKLIFTS
¨
12 STP12
16 STP16
24 STP24
36 STP36
12 STOPMODERN12
16 STOPMODERN16
24 STOPMODERN24
36 STOPMODERN36
12 STOPBOTHWAYS12
16 STOPBOTHWAYS16
24 STOPBOTHWAYS24
36 STOPBOTHWAYS36
12 STOPHALF12
16 STOPHALF16
24 STOPHALF24
36 STOPHALF36
12 STP3W12
16 STP3W16
24 STP3W24
36 STP3W36
12 STP4W12
16 STP4W16
24 STP4W24
36 STP4W36
12 STPWFL12
16 STPWFL16
24 STPWFL24
36 STPWFL36
12 STPNPFL12
16 STPNPFL16
24 STPNPFL24
36 STPNPFL36
12 STPSGSTR12
16 STPSGSTR16
24 STPSGSTR24
36 STPSGSTR36
12 STPWFP12
16 STPWFP16
24 STPWFP24
36 STPWFP36
12 ALTO12
16 ALTO16
24 ALTO24
36 ALTO36
12 PARADA12
16 PARADA16
24 PARADA24
36 PARADA36
16 STOPMSG16
24 STOPMSG24
36 STOPMSG36
48 STOPMSG48
Product Description Part #Sizes
(inches) Product Description Part #Sizes
(inches)
STOP

12 FireExtModern12
16 FireExtModern16
24 FireExtModern24
36 FireExtModern36FIRE
ENTINGUISHER
Mighty Line “FIRE
EXTINGUISHER”
Floor Sign
12 FE12
16 FE16
24 FE24
36 FE36
Mighty Line “FIRE
EXTINGUISHER DO NOT
BLOCK” Floor Sign
12 FEDNB12
16 FEDNB16
24 FEDNB24
36 FEDNB36
DO
N O T BLO C K
FIRE
EXTINGUISHER
Mighty Line
“FIRE EXIT”
Floor Sign
12 FEA12g
16 FEA16g
24 FEA24g
36 FEA36g
Mighty Line CAUTION
TOW MOTOR AHEAD
Floor Sign
C A U T I O N
TOW MOTOR
AHEAD
¨
12 CTMA12
16 CTMA16
24 CTMA24
36 CTMA36
Mighty Line “WARNING
FORK LIFT TRAFFIC”
Round Floor Sign
W
A R N I N G
FORK LIFT
TRAFFIC
¨
12 WFLT12
16 WFLT16
24 WFLT24
36 WFLT36
Mighty Line “CAUTION
FORKLIFTS IN THE AREA”
Round Floor Sign
C A U T I O N
FORKLIFTS
IN THE AREA
¨
12 CFLIA12
16 CFLIA16
24 CFLIA24
36 CFLIA36
Mighty Line “CAUTION
FORK LIFT TRAFFIC”
Round Floor Sign
C A U T I O N
FORK LIFT
TRAFFIC
¨
12 CFT12
16 CFT16
24 CFT24
36 CFT36
Mighty Line
“FORKLIFT PARKING”
Round Floor Sign
FORKLIFT
P A R K I N G
12 FLP12
16 FLP16
24 FLP24
36 FLP36
Mighty Line WARNING
FORKLIFT TRAFFIC
Round Floor Sign
12 WFLT12-1
16 WFLT16-1
24 WFLT24-1
36 WFLT36-1
Mighty Line “CAUTION
WATCH FOR FORKLIFT
TRAFFIC” Floor Sign
12 CW4FL12

EYE PROTECTION
AREA” Floor Sign
MIGHTY LINE FLOOR SIGNS
Page 12
Mighty Line “SAFETY
GLASSES REQUIRED”
Floor Sign
12 SGR12
16 SGR16
24 SGR24
36 SGR36
12 HardHatReq12
16 HardHatReq16
24 HardHatReq24
36 HardHatReq36
12 PPEML12
16 PPEML16
24 PPEML24
36 PPEML36
12 BreathingProtectReq12
16 BreathingProtectReq16
24 BreathingProtectReq24
36 BreathingProtectReq36
12 HHA12
16 HHA16
24 HHA24
36 HHA36
12 SteelToesReq12
16 SteelToesReq16
24 SteelToesReq24
36 SteelToesReq36
12 FootProtReq12
16 FootProtReq16
24 FootProtReq24
36 FootProtReq6
16 X 24 SCautionEye-
ProtectY1624
Mighty Line
“NO FORKLIFT
TRAFFIC” Floor Sign
12 NFLT12
16 NFLT16
24 NFLT24
36 NFLT36
Mighty Line
“EYE PROTECTION
REQUIRED” Floor Sign
12 EyeProtReq12
16 EyeProtReq16
24 EyeProtReq24
36 EyeProtReq36
Mighty Line “CAUTION
WATCH FOR FORKLIFTS”
English/Spanish
Floor Sign
12 CW4FLsp12
16 CW4FLsp16
24 CW4FLsp24
36 CW4FLsp36
Mighty Line “NO
FORKLIFT TRAFFIC IN
THIS AISLE PEDESTRIANS
ONLY”Floor Sign
12 NFLIA12
16 NFLIA16
24 NFLIA24
36 NFLIA36
Mighty Line
“SAFETY GLASSES
REQUIRED” Floor Sign
24 X 36 Safety-

36 NoSmokingPermit36
MIGHTY LINE FLOOR SIGNS
Page 13
12 2HearingProtectreqY12
16 2HearingProtectreqY16
24 2HearingProtectreqY24
36 2HearingProtectreqY36
12 HearingProtectreqY24
16 HearingProtectreqY16
24 HearingProtectreqY24
36 HearingProtectreqY36
12 TC12yb
16 TC16yb
24 TC24yb
36 TC36yb
12 PPEREQPLANT12
16 PPEREQPLANT16
24 PPEREQPLANT24
36 PPEREQPLANT36
12 HearingProtectEarSet12
16 HearingProtectEarSet16
24 HearingProtectEarSet24
36 HearingProtectEarSet36

16 PedestrianWalkway36
24 PedestrianWalkway24
36  PedestrianWalkway36
¨
Mighty Line
“NO PEDESTRIANS”
Floor Sign
12 SNP12
16 SNP16
24 SNP24
36 SNP36
Mighty Line
“STOP WATCH FOR
PEDESTRIANS”
Floor Sign
12 SW4P12
16 SW4P16
24 SW4P24
36 SW4P36
Mighty Line
Pedestrian Crossing
Floor Sign
12 PedestrianY12

16 RP16
24 RP24
36 RP36
Mighty Line
“RECYCLE
PLASTICS”
Floor Sign
12 RA12
16 RA16
24 RA24
36 RA36
Mighty Line
“RECYCLE
ALUMINUM”
Floor Sign
12 RECYCLEC12
16 RECYCLEC16
24 RECYCLEC24
36 RECYCLEC36
RE
CYCLING
C
O N T A I N E R

Mighty Line “FIRST
AID KIT DO NOT BLOCK”
Floor Sign
Mighty Line
“FIRST AID”
Floor Sign
MIGHTY LINE FLOOR SIGNS
Page 15
Mighty Line
“FIRST AID KIT”
Floor Sign
12 FAKit12
16 FAKit16
24 FAKit24
36 FAKit36
12 FADNB12
16 FADNB16
24 FADNB24
36 FADNB36
12 FirstAidR12
16 FirstAidR16
24 FirstAidR24
36 FirstAidR36

“SAFETY IS PRACTICED
HERE” Floor Sign
12 SafetyISPracticed12
16 SafetyISPracticed16
24 SafetyISPracticed24
36 SafetyISPracticed36
¨
PRACTICED
Safety
IS
H� e!
Mighty Line
“CAUTION SAFETY
PROCEED SLOWLY”
Floor Sign
12 CAUTIONPS12
16 CAUTIONPS16
24 CAUTIONPS24
36 CAUTIONPS36
SAFETY
PR O CEE D SLO WLY
CAUTION
Mighty Line Round
“SLOW” Floor Sign
12 MSLOW12
16 MSLOW16
24 MSLOW24
36 MSLOW36
Mighty Line
“FIRST AID”
Floor Sign
24X36 FirstAidG2436